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Who doesn't like appreciation? No one for sure, especially when that appreciation is hard earned 

and well-deserved. For us at Oasis, excelling is a tradition as, we invest our time, money and 

energy to deliver supreme quality products. This undying spirit has made us a brand to bank 

upon and this zeal of ours is backed by two powerful recognitions that we received in the form of 

India's Greatest Brands and leaders and Power Brands Awards. Earning such renowned 

recognitions has fuelled us with more of energy to perform better each day. 

“ ”WITH GREAT POWERS COMES GREAT RESPONSIBILITY

In this day and age, the ceramic industry is prospering at the speed of light. The major driving force here is evolution In this day and age, the ceramic industry is prospering at the speed of light. The major driving force here is evolution 

and progress in the technological and innovation front and an interesting thing to note here is, India is not lacking and progress in the technological and innovation front and an interesting thing to note here is, India is not lacking 

behind in this regard. It is the 3rd largest consumer for ceramic tiles in the world.behind in this regard. It is the 3rd largest consumer for ceramic tiles in the world.

This gracious growth rate has been observed due to the immense popularity of tiles as decor element and that has This gracious growth rate has been observed due to the immense popularity of tiles as decor element and that has 

happened because of availability of unique and distinctive tiles. One of the key players for driving this innovation is happened because of availability of unique and distinctive tiles. One of the key players for driving this innovation is 

Oasis. At Oasis, growth is fueled by dreams and desires. For us, our clients are not pro�t-giving entities, they are our Oasis. At Oasis, growth is fueled by dreams and desires. For us, our clients are not pro�t-giving entities, they are our 

growth causing partners.growth causing partners.

We always aim at serving class apart products and providing satisfying services that can work as wholesome tiling We always aim at serving class apart products and providing satisfying services that can work as wholesome tiling 

solutions. To do so effectively, we rely upon our highly skilled and experienced working brigade that works day in day solutions. To do so effectively, we rely upon our highly skilled and experienced working brigade that works day in day 

out under the constant guidance of prudent visionaries. Our major strengths include our in-house R&D department out under the constant guidance of prudent visionaries. Our major strengths include our in-house R&D department 

that allows us to come up with innovative and reliable solutions. To put those solutions into practice, we have got on that allows us to come up with innovative and reliable solutions. To put those solutions into practice, we have got on 

board, latest technology, and machinery that we source from Italy and Spain. These parameters have helped us to board, latest technology, and machinery that we source from Italy and Spain. These parameters have helped us to 

gain massive growth rate since, in the year 2006, we had commenced with the production capacity of 5000 sq. mtr. gain massive growth rate since, in the year 2006, we had commenced with the production capacity of 5000 sq. mtr. 

per day and today, it has reached to 55,000 sq. mtr. per day. We also run a Sanitary-Ware plant with a total per day and today, it has reached to 55,000 sq. mtr. per day. We also run a Sanitary-Ware plant with a total 

production capacity of 25,000 pieces per month.production capacity of 25,000 pieces per month.

All in all, with an extensive range of High Gloss Glazed Vitri�ed Tiles, Glazed Vitri�ed Tiles, Glazed Outdoor Vitri�ed All in all, with an extensive range of High Gloss Glazed Vitri�ed Tiles, Glazed Vitri�ed Tiles, Glazed Outdoor Vitri�ed 

Tiles, Full Body Vitri�ed Tiles, Double Charge Vitri�ed Tiles, Glazed Ceramic Wall Tiles and exclusive Sanitaryware Tiles, Full Body Vitri�ed Tiles, Double Charge Vitri�ed Tiles, Glazed Ceramic Wall Tiles and exclusive Sanitaryware 

collection, we are en route to ful�lling your own dream.collection, we are en route to ful�lling your own dream.
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CHARACTERISTIC 
STANDARD AS PER 
ISO-13006/EN14411 

GROUP BIa 

MEAN VALUE OF OASIS 
DOUBLE CHARGE TILES

TEST 
METHOD 

Regulatory 

Properties

Structural 

Properties

Massive 

Mechanical 

Properties

Surface 

Mechanical 

Properties

Thermo 

Hygrometric 

Properties

Chemical 

Properties

Safety Properties

Deviation In Length & Width

Deviation In Thickness

Straightness Of Sides

Rectangularity

Surface Flatness

Color Differences

Glossiness

Water Absorption

Apparent Density

Modulus of Rupture

Breaking Strength

Impact Resistance

Surface Abrasion Resistance

Moh's Hardness

Frost Resistance 

Thermal Shock Resistance

Moisture Expansion

Thermal Expansion(COE)

Crazing Resistance
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Stain Resistance
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±0.50%

±5.00%

±0.50%

±0.50%

±0.50%

Unaltered

As per Mfg.
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Min 35N/mm²

Min 1300 N

As Per Mfg.

As Per Mfg.

As Per Mfg.

No Damage

No Damage
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As Per Mfg.
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Resistant
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ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2
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Fireproof

As Per Mfg. Does not yield Pb & Cd ISO-10545-15
Lead & Cadmium given off
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Pcs. / Box Weight / BoxSizeProduct

PACKING DETAIL 

Coverage Area 
(sq. mtr.)

Coverage Area 
(sq. ft.)

80x80cm

60x60cm

3

4

38.00 kg. (approx.)

25.00 kg. (approx.)

20.67 sq. ft.

15.50 sq. ft.

1.92 sq. mtr.

1.44 sq. mtr.

TECHNICAL
DETAILS

MAXIMA
DOUBLE CHARGE VITRIFIED TILES



CHARACTERISTIC 
STANDARD AS PER 
ISO-13006/EN14411 

GROUP BIa 

MEAN VALUE OF OASIS 
DOUBLE CHARGE TILES

TEST 
METHOD 

Regulatory 

Properties

Structural 

Properties

Massive 

Mechanical 

Properties

Surface 

Mechanical 

Properties

Thermo 

Hygrometric 

Properties

Chemical 

Properties

Safety Properties

Deviation In Length & Width

Deviation In Thickness

Straightness Of Sides

Rectangularity

Surface Flatness

Color Differences

Glossiness

Water Absorption

Apparent Density

Modulus of Rupture

Breaking Strength

Impact Resistance

Surface Abrasion Resistance

Moh's Hardness

Frost Resistance 

Thermal Shock Resistance

Moisture Expansion

Thermal Expansion(COE)

Crazing Resistance

Chemical Resistance

Stain Resistance

Slip Resistance

Fire Resistance

±0.50%

±5.00%

±0.50%

±0.50%

±0.50%

Unaltered

As per Mfg.

<0.50%

>2.00 g/cc

Min 35N/mm²

Min 1300 N

As Per Mfg.

As Per Mfg.

As Per Mfg.

No Damage

No Damage

Nil

Max 9.0 X 10-⁶

As Per Mfg.

No Damage

Resistant

As Per Mfg.

As Per Mfg.

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-16

GLOSSOMETER

ISO-10545-3

DIN 51082

ISO-10545-4

ISO-10545-4

ISO-10545-5

ISO-10545-7

EN 101

ISO-10545-12

ISO-10545-9

ISO-10545-10

ISO-10545-8

ISO-10545-11

ISO-10545-13

ISO-10545-14

ISO-10545-17

N. A.

±0.10%

±4.00%

±0.10%

±0.10%

±0.20%

No Change

Min. 90%

<0.05%

>2.10 g/cc

Min 40N/mm²

Min 2000 N

Min. 0.55

Min. Class-3

Min. 4

No Damage

No Damage

Nil

Max 6.5 X 10-⁶

Min. 10 Cycle

No Damage

Resistant

>0.40

Fireproof

As Per Mfg. Does not yield Pb & Cd ISO-10545-15
Lead & Cadmium given off

by glazed tiles

Pcs. / Box Weight / BoxSizeProduct

PACKING DETAIL 

Coverage Area 
(sq. mtr.)

Coverage Area 
(sq. ft.)

80x80cm

60x60cm

3

4

38.00 kg. (approx.)

25.00 kg. (approx.)

20.67 sq. ft.

15.50 sq. ft.

1.92 sq. mtr.

1.44 sq. mtr.

TECHNICAL
DETAILS

MAXIMA
DOUBLE CHARGE VITRIFIED TILES



TILES & SANITARYWARE
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GET IN TOUCH WITH
SOCIAL NETWORKING
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M E M B E R

INTERNATIONAL INQUIRY: OASIS TILES INDIA

export@oasistiles.in 

+91 99099 88668

BHUBANESHWAR OFFICE: 
Plot No. 3951/8993, Puri Bypass Road, 
Pandra, Bhubaneshwar - 751 010
Orrisa, INDIA orissa@oasistiles.in 

+91 72289 53167

BANGLORE OFFICE: 
stNo. 25, 1  Floor, GR Mansion, 

TC Palya Main Road, RM Nagar, 
Bangalore - 560 016, Karnataka, INDIA karnataka@oasistiles.in 

+91 99747 42428

CORPORATE OFFICE:
OASIS VITRIFIED PVT. LTD. 
8-A, N.H., Kandla Road, 
Morbi - 363 642, Gujarat, INDIA

info@oasistiles.in 

www.oasistiles.in

+91 70462 88888

AHMEDABAD OFFICE: 
GF-01, New York Tower - A, 
Thaltej Cross Road, Thaltej, 
Ahmedabad - 380 054, Gujarat, INDIA amd@oasistiles.in 

+91 99098 04646

DELHI OFFICE: 
stJ-3/1, B1 Extn., 1  Floor, 

Mohan Co-operative Ind. Estate, 
New Delhi - 110 044, INDIA delhi@oasistiles.in 

+91 99090 00574
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